Please read and save this Repair Parts Manual. Read this manual and the General Operating Instructions carefully before attempting to assemble, install,
operate or maintain the product described. Protect yourself and others by observing all safety information. The Safety Instructions are contained in the
General Operating Instructions. Failure to comply with the safety instructions accompanying this product could result in personal injury and/or property
damage! Retain instructions for future reference.
SHURflo Operating Instructions, Performance,
Specifications and Parts Manual
Form L-4089 (12/09)
SHURflo 316 Stainless Steel Rotary

GMST4A5T, GMST4A53T, GMST6C7T and GMST6C73T
Form L-4089 (12/09)
Model Ordering Codes and Options
Example Model: GMSV4A (will require 11⁄2 HP ODP motor with >1.15 Service Factor*)
(Model pictured above is pump head without motor.)
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
GM S V 4 A
GM: Gear
Motor
Mount
S: 316
Stainless
Steel
V: Viton
T: Teflon
2: 3/8"
4: 1/2"
6: 1"
A: 56C
B: 143/145TC
C: 182/184TC
1: 1/3
2: 1/2
3: 3/4
4: 1
5: 11⁄2
6: 2
7: 3
“Blank”: no code
single phase
ODP motor
3: 3 phase ODP
motor
T: 1 phase TEFC
3T: 3 phase TEFC
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th
Mounting Material Seal Gear** Motor-Mounted Only